
HS 2025 -draft 

06_05_25

PC Pool A322 bestimmte Termine

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00-09:00

Empirical Macro II

Prof. Dr. Luca Benati

Empirical Macro II

Prof. Dr. Luca Benati

Seminar: Empirical Macro II

Prof. Dr. Luca Benati

09:00-10:00

Empirical Macro II

Prof. Dr. Luca Benati

Empirical Macro II

Prof. Dr. Luca Benati

Seminar: Empirical Macro II

Prof. Dr. Luca Benati

Labour Economics, Prof. 

Tschopp, 23./30.10., 6./13.11.2025

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

Doing Economics with the Computer

Prof. Dr. A. Burya, Dr. L. Kyriacou

15:00-16:00

Doing Economics with the Computer

Prof. Dr. A. Burya, Dr. L. Kyriacou

16:00-17:00

Doing Economics with the Computer

Prof. Dr. A. Burya, Dr. L. Kyriacou

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

ganzes Semester 


